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DIRETORIA

CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA

NOME
MARY ROSE SOUSA CASTRO

FABRICIO BATAUS RIBEIRO
TAIS REGINA VITOR MACEDO
GRAZIELA ZAPAROLI DE SOUZA
THAIS MARTINS GOBI
JULLIANE CAROLINE SIGOLI SILVA
MARIEL DE LIMA OLIVEIRA
LILIANE GALHASSI

MICHELLE CRISTINA TOSTA DA
VANUSA SOARES BRITO
CHARLES ALVES DE QUEIROZ
SHEILA DA ROCHA

ANDREA HELANA TARTALIA
ELISANGELA FERREIRA SANTOS
DAIANA TORRES CASTANHEIRA
LUCIANA APARECIDA BRADACI
RUTH MARA FERNANDES DE SOUZA
INGRID TEIXEIRA DE OLIVEIRA
JOCIMARA DE OLIVEIRA PINTO
ROSANE CRISTINA RUAS SANTOS
MARLI NOGUEIRA BONDIOLI
SILVIA HELENA PERCEBON DE
EVELIN SORDATTI MICHELINI
JOSEANE CRISTINA FRESCHI
LUEYNE PEREIRA DE PAULA
RAFAELA PEDRO

ROBERTO CARLOS CARNEIRO
NATALIA GIRADI

CASSIA CAROLINE EZARQUI
ELLEN MIALICHI

TAISA CASIMIRO DOS SANTOS
THAIS TEIXEIRA BRAZAO

INSCRICAO
683466

615625
600197
672723
648057
601189
670718
639995
686755
672580
592990
634406
651342
623597
656873
615199
666559
664174
638876
592498
613389
648321
645319
681308
615335
607418
623370
676017
616250
592454
677945
668783

PONTUACAO
31,90

16,71
15,12
12,92
12,00
11,64
10,64
10,62
10,06
9,64
8,92
8,77
8,60
8,31
8,21
8,19
8,11
8,03
8,00
8,00
7,22
7,20
7,06
6,40
6,00
6,00
5,98
5,80
5,00
4,80
4,20
4,01
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55
56
57
58
59
60
61
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63

64

CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA

CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA

CATANDUVA

CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA

CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA

CATANDUVA

EDNEIA CALEGARI TOMAZ

ROSELI FRANCISCO ROTTA
GUSTAVO APARECIDO PEREIRA DOS
ELISANDRA DO NASCIMENTO LOPES
FERNANDA CHIMELO DA CRUZ
INGRID NAIARA BERTHOLINI
SABRINA PELEGRIN

MARCIA VITORIANO DA SILVA
GUILHERME PEDROSA RAIMUNDO

BYANCA MARION

SAMILA SOUZA GOMES

ANA PAULA RONCOLETA
JOUEDER MAURICIO POVEDA
ALINE APARECIDA AMARO
GUILHERME JOSE CASTAGNARO
PRISCILA PAULA LEOSSI DIVIETRO
KARINA DA SILVA SANTOS
FABIANA CRISTINA AMARO
MARIANA MARTINS SILVA
MARINA RABAY FERNANDES
PAMELLA DOS SANTOS LIMA
ROSEMERE PERPETUA PASTEGA
ANDREIA CRISTINA OLIANI FABRICIO

FLAVIA GOMES FERNANDES
THOBIAS

MARIA EDUARDA DA SILVEIRA
AMANDA RIBEIRO CASTILHO
ISABELA CRISTINA BUENO
EDUARDA PAOLA DE FREITAS
SANTOS

JULIO PEREIRA DOS SANTOS
JULIANA GERVINO CARLESSI
ALICE DOS SANTOS RODRIGUES
COLETO

HIDERALDO VELOSO DA
CONCEICAO

667820
687450
629628
621985
646450
661167
664347
607959
652613

598539
640238
616176
620288
633547
685839
663697
679625
633520
653135
670651
622879
664477
626481

650874

636354
663249
666901
667137

662867
598567
653524

652302

4,00
4,00
3,83
3,70
3,49
3,36
3,26
3,00
3,00
3,00
2,63
2,60
2,40
2,40
2,40
2,25
2,25
2,20
2,15
2,00
2,00
2,00
2,00

2,00

2,00
2,00
1,80
1,80

1,35
1,26
1,00

1,00
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70
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74

75

76
77
78
79

80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92

CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA

CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA

CATANDUVA

CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA

CATANDUVA

CATANDUVA

CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA

CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA
CATANDUVA

LARISSA LEIKO DAMIL
MARLI PEREIRA NUNES

MARCELI BEATRIZ AISSA

ADRIELE LORRAINE LOPES RIBEIRO
DA COSTA

LIVIA DOS SANTOS AMARAL
NATHALIA SANT'ANNA HERNANDES
CUNHA

DENIZA APARECIDA ZOCARATO
VELOSO

ISABELAA DE OLIVEIRA

CELIANE MEDEIROS XAVIER
FRANCIELE CRISTINA ROSSATO
FORATO

MARIA CAROLINA ANTIGNANE DA
SILVA

JESSICA CRISTINA APARECIDA DA
COSTA GUERRA

FRANCILENE GOBETTI DA SILVA
JOSIANE CRISTINA ALVES

LETICIA CARDOSO IGNACIO
MILENI OLIVEIRA PEREIRA DOS
SANTOS

KANANDA NEVES

LIVIA S AMARAL

ELEUSA GUEDES DOS SANTOS
ANA PAULA DE ALMEIDA OLIVEIRA
CARINA SOTO

BARBARA NASORRI

GUSTAVO MIRANDA SIVIERO
MARIA CAROLINA RIGATTO

ANA LIVIA VELOSO TEIXEIRA

JULIA LAIS MARION DA SILVA
NATAN OLIVEIRA ANTONIO
NATHAN DE LIMA PRADO

681114
665066
592134
595235

643759
671813

679024

622345
687363
607092

600796

675714

613195
593115
596674
596051

613680
683192
646926
600137
614185
606659
599956
641003
676351
676620
661431
667621

0,63
0,36
0,20
0,06

0,01
0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00

0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00
0,00




